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Inscrigao

EDUCAGAO FISICA - HABILITADOS

Nome

1903 GRACIELE CECILIA KIPPERT

1267 MARIANA DUARTE MIRANDA

1553 WANESKA ZORDAN ALMEIDA

1439 FRANK RODRIGUES FEITOSA

1099 DANUZIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
1583 SABRINA LIMA SILVA

1756 GEISYELLI LIMA REGAZZI

1396 LIELLE SERAFIM

1575 FABIANA SANTOS TIGRE

1675 CARLOS ALEXANDRE BETTERO ALVES
1468 EVANDRO JOSE BARCELOS

1796 MARCOS JOSE PEREIRA

1782 ROSILEIA SOUZA FERNANDES

1835 DIONNY FELIPE

1450 EDNARA GOMES SOARES

1131 BARBARA ESMIDRE MALACARNE
1548 SOLANGE PEREIRA SILVA

1193 GABRIELA FARIAS SILVA

1655 MARCELLE COSTA CORDEIRO

1274 LIVIA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

1160 THIELLY ALVES DA COSTA

1634 JARDEL DA SILVA ROCHA

1483 MICHELE ANCHESQUI NARDOTO FANTICHELE
1213 JEANE TESOLIN GERALDO

1640 EDSON GLICERIO DOS SANTOS

1458 BRUNO KLIPEL DA SILVA

1362 TALES CARREIRO GOMES

1547 BARBARA BRUNA APOLINARIO DE CARVALHO
1574 GLEISIELE SARAIVA RANGEL

1158 PAULYNNE KARLA BARBOSA NUNES
1440 GERLEI RODRIGUES FEITOSA

1809 GUSTAVO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA

TP.Sdo MaiTotal

0

335

306

1799

1027

1962

982

654
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22
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20
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16
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Nascimenti Criterio

02/07/86 CLASSIFICADO
01/02/89 CLASSIFICADO
14/03/85 CLASSIFICADO
22/03/82 CLASSIFICADO
17/01/82 CLASSIFICADO
27/06/78 CLASSIFICADO
13/03/87 CLASSIFICADO
28/04/86 CLASSIFICADO
13/11/78 CLASSIFICADO
25/04/86 CLASSIFICADO
14/08/61 CLASSIFICADO
17/03/65 CLASSIFICADO
07/04/78 CLASSIFICADO
26/08/86 CLASSIFICADO
06/10/87 CLASSIFICADO
23/08/90 CLASSIFICADO
16/09/81 CLASSIFICADO
01/05/88 CLASSIFICADO
13/12/87 CLASSIFICADO
08/05/84 CLASSIFICADO
11/01/84 CLASSIFICADO
06/05/85 CLASSIFICADO
09/08/94 CLASSIFICADO
28/11/77 CLASSIFICADO
16/06/83 CLASSIFICADO
27/06/85 CLASSIFICADO
24/07/88 CLASSIFICADO
08/06/84 CLASSIFICADO
05/01/87 CLASSIFICADO
14/04/85 CLASSIFICADO
21/08/77 CLASSIFICADO
27/09/84 CLASSIFICADO

Vaga

EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCAGAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCAGAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCAGAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCAGAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1475 DAVID DAS NEVES PIRES

1404 JUDSON ALBUQUERQUE MENDONCA JUNIOR
1760 EUGENIA XAVIER FERREIRA

1379 ADRIANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

1121 EGLEY DE MORAES RAMOS

1330 MARLI DOMICIANO PINTO

1316 CELIANE CASTRO DA SILVA

1119 LUANA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

O O OO O o o o

10

O O O O ul o

04/02/88 CLASSIFICADO
21/07/86 CLASSIFICADO
28/12/89 CLASSIFICADO
28/11/83 CLASSIFICADO
04/03/84 CLASSIFICADO
24/09/85 CLASSIFICADO
06/12/86 CLASSIFICADO
11/04/88 CLASSIFICADO

EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FISICA



